POLEVKY
Drstkova

HLAVNI JIDLA

150 g

Bavorskeé vdolecky

150 g Veprovy gulas, houskovy knedlik
150 g Sukofleky, okurka

150 g

150 g

DEZERTY
150 g Palacinka se zmrzlinou a Slehackou

Restaurace u Adamcu

Jidelni listek

20,-

65,-
75,-

75,-

35,-
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